## P11000032481

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300212263003

09/19/11--01009--026 \*\*87.50

2011 SEP 19 PH 2: 01

ilaelo jo

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sunscape Construction Group	, Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – N	1UST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorp	oration and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  ADDITI	
FROM: Richard Carr	
Name (Printed or ty	
24017 Ranch Road  Address	SEP 19
Astatula, Florida 34075 City, State & Zip	PH 2: 01
407-466-9397  Daytime Telephone num	
•	<del>-</del>

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

rick@sunscapehomes.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N. The name of the corpo	Sunscape Construction shall be:	ruction Group, Inc.		
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address	Mailing addre	ss, if different is:	
	23 Maguire Road	P.O. Box 928		
.0ca	pee, Florida 34761	Windermere, Floric	x 928 nere, Florida 34786	
ARTICLE III PU			<b>N</b> 6	
Residential Cor	th the corporation is organized is:		<b>9</b> 3	
Residential Col	istruction		SEP 19	
	ua deci		<b>PH</b> (800)	
ARTICLE IV SI			<b>?</b> ₹55	
. He Humber of Shares			<b>ö</b>	
	TITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE			
Name and Title		Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
Name and Title:				
Address:				
Name and Title: Address:		Address:		
	EGISTERED AGENT  a street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Richard Carr  24017 Ranch Road	able) of the registered agent is:		
	Astatula, Florida 34017			
RTICLE VII IN	ICORPORATOR			
	ss of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Richard Carr.			
Address:	24017 Ranch Road Astatula, Florida 34017			
	as registered agent to accept service of amiliar with and accept the appointment			
	Required Signature/Registered Age	ent	Date	
	nt and affirm that the facts stated here rtment of State constitutes a third degre	ein are true. I am aware that the false		
•	$\mathcal{A}(\mathbf{r})$		9/16/20/	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	<del></del>	Date /	